
Session 9 2EM250123 Session starts 14:25 Braunstone Leisure Centre - Warm up scheduled for 13:15

Job Name Tick if present Notes

Lead Referee Gez  Mcloughlin Ref 258714 o

Referee chris Halliday Ref 556792 o

Referee Louise Mair Ref 1107663 o

Referee o

Starter Peter bevan JL2S 1512560 o

Starter Peter Bourne Ref 1182238 o

Finish Judge Spectator Side Dev Reedha JL2S Trainee 1442532 o Balcony side

Finish Judge Window Side Judith Halliday Ref 782388 o window side

Stroke Spectator Side Sarah Kennedy JL2 1151144 o balcony side

Stroke Window Side Gillian Russell JL2 1199040 o window side

start end

Chief Time Keeper o

Chief Time Keeper o

Chief Time Keeper Hayley Brown JL2 1430075 o supported by trainee J1 candidates

Chief Insp Turns Jennifer Beech JL1 1638131 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L1) Hayley Wilson JL1 1684238 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L2) Elizabeth Buxton JL1 1524627 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L3) Sarah Burgess JL1 1732118 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L4) Zoe Thompson-Casey JL1 1161548 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L5) Kristy  Nicholls JL2 Trainee 1287530 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L6) Matthew Graham-Brown JL2 1479633 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L7) Jackie  Hanes JL2 1293999 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L8) Alastair Littlewood JL1 1588075 o

turn end

Chief Insp Turns Lee Smith Ref 1512596 o

Inspector of Turns (L1) Robert Byron JL1 1444295 o

Inspector of Turns (L2) marcin baranowski JL1 1731076 o

Inspector of Turns (L3) Sarah Purser JL1 1503937 o

Inspector of Turns (L4) Andy Nicholls JL2S 1237855 o

Inspector of Turns (L5) Sarah Freeman JL2 1131436 o

Inspector of Turns (L6) Jackie Harrison JL2S 944191 o

Inspector of Turns (L7) Russell Trahearn JL2S 1346038 o

Inspector of Turns (L8) Christine Davies JL2S Trainee 679769 o

Comfort Break Susan Wainscot Ref 13442 o

Comfort Break o

Extra Sally Singh JL1 Trainee 1573980 o CIT trainee for sign off

Extra o

Extra o

Extra Judy Leader Ref 256900 o

Trainee Referee o

Trainee JL2S Duncan  Brown  JL2S Trainee 1573896 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL1 Emma Redwood JL1 Trainee 1507001 o

Trainee JL1 Stewart Mair JL1 Trainee 249117 o

Trainee JL1 Elena Holman JL1 Trainee 1779831 o

Trainee JL1 Matt Callingham JL1 Trainee 1754223 o

Trainee JL1 Richard Armitage JL1 Trainee 1800617 o

Trainee JL1 Kate Rose JL1 Trainee 1287533 o IOT Back & IM
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Session 10 2EM250123 Session starts 18:40 Braunstone Leisure Centre - Warm up scheduled for 17.45

Job Name Tick if present Notes

Lead Referee Gez  Mcloughlin Ref 258714 o

Referee chris Halliday Ref 556792 o

Referee Lee Smith Ref 1512596 o

Referee o

Starter Judith Halliday Ref 782388 o

Starter o

Finish Judge Spectator Side Simon Corbett JL2S (Ref trainee) 1610341 o Balcony side

Finish Judge Window Side Louise Mair Ref 1107663 o window side

Stroke Spectator Side Jackie Harrison JL2S 944191 o balcony side

Stroke Window Side Andy Nicholls JL2S 1237855 o window side

start end

Chief Time Keeper Peter Bourne Ref 1182238 o supported by trainee J1 candidates

Chief Time Keeper o

Chief Time Keeper o

Chief Insp Turns Nancy Reed JL1 1275904 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L1) Jennifer Beech JL1 1638131 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L2) Robert Byron JL1 1444295 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L3) Sarah Burgess JL1 1732118 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L4) Gillian Russell JL2 1199040 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L5) Jenni Sawyer JL2S Trainee 1617395 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L6) Nicola Allsager JL2 1438173 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L7) Hayley Brown JL2 1430075 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L8) Sarah Kennedy JL2 1151144 o

turn end

Chief Insp Turns Elizabeth  Coleman  JL2 Trainee 1409342 o

Inspector of Turns (L1) Zoe Thompson-Casey JL1 1161548 o

Inspector of Turns (L2) o

Inspector of Turns (L3) Duncan  Brown  JL2S Trainee 1573896 o

Inspector of Turns (L4) o

Inspector of Turns (L5) Kristy  Nicholls JL2 Trainee 1287530 o

Inspector of Turns (L6) o

Inspector of Turns (L7) Jackie  Hanes JL2 1293999 o

Inspector of Turns (L8) o

Comfort Break Susan Wainscot Ref 13442 o

Comfort Break Judy Leader Ref 256900 o

Extra o

Extra o

Extra o

Extra o

Trainee Referee o

Trainee JL2S o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL1 Kate Rose JL1 Trainee 1287533 o CTK breast & free & CIT Fly

Trainee JL1 Lianne  Moore JL1 Trainee 1672958 o

Trainee JL1 Stewart Mair JL1 Trainee 249117 o chief timekeeper

Trainee JL1 o

Trainee JL1 o

Trainee JL1 o
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Session 11 2EM250123 Session starts 14:10 Braunstone Leisure Centre - Warm up scheduled for 13:15

Job Name Tick if present Notes

Lead Referee Gez  Mcloughlin Ref 258714 o

Referee David Lander Ref 244778 o

Referee Louise Mair Ref 1107663 o

Referee o

Starter Alan King Ref 11883 o

Starter Susan Lander JL2S 11838 o

Finish Judge Spectator Side Ian Morley JL2S 1573014 o Balcony side

Finish Judge Window Side Kelly Wright JL2S Trainee 1480179 o window side

Stroke Spectator Side Stacey Currie JL2S 1617396 o balcony side

Stroke Window Side chris Halliday Ref 556792 o window side

start end

Chief Time Keeper Lee Smith Ref 1512596 o

Chief Time Keeper Louise Cowles JL2 1613617 o

Chief Time Keeper John Sneesby  JL2S 1195700 o

Chief Insp Turns Yvonne King JL2 151155 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L1) Andrea McGrath JL2S Trainee 1413751 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L2) Hanna Coburn JL1 1439627 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L3) Peter bevan JL2S 1512560 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L4) Elizabeth Buxton JL1 1524627 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L5) Jackie Harrison JL2S 944191 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L6) Darren Lond JL1 1403643 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L7) Jenni Sawyer JL2S Trainee 1617395 o t/ee J2S 200m IM & 100m Free

TK / Inspector of Turns (L8) marcin baranowski JL1 1731076 o

turn end

Chief Insp Turns Jonathan Derbyshire JL2 1598960 o

Inspector of Turns (L1) Aimee Wright JL1 1731082 o

Inspector of Turns (L2) o

Inspector of Turns (L3) Danielle Hibbitt JL1 1754847 o

Inspector of Turns (L4) o

Inspector of Turns (L5) Sarah Burgess JL1 1732118 o

Inspector of Turns (L6) o

Inspector of Turns (L7) Nicola Allsager JL2 1438173 o

Inspector of Turns (L8) o

Comfort Break o

Comfort Break Elizabeth  Coleman  JL2 Trainee 1409342 o practice finish if possible

Extra Judy Leader Ref 256900 o

Extra Susan Wainscot Ref 13442 o

Extra o

Extra o

Trainee Referee Duncan  Brown  JL2S Trainee 1573896 o trainee J2S 200m back & 200m IM

Trainee JL2S Dev Reedha JL2S Trainee 1442532 o t/ee J2S 200m back & 100m free

Trainee JL2 Sarah Martin JL2 Trainee 1710839 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL1 Helen Rollo JL1 Trainee 1714165 o

Trainee JL1 Lianne  Moore JL1 Trainee 1672958 o

Trainee JL1 Stewart Mair JL1 Trainee 249117 o

Trainee JL1 Alice Hack JL1 Trainee 473636 o

Trainee JL1 Richard Armitage JL1 Trainee 1800617 o

Trainee JL1 o
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Session 12 2EM250123 Session starts 18:15 Braunstone Leisure Centre - Warm up scheduled for 17.20

Job Name Tick if present Notes

Lead Referee Gez  Mcloughlin Ref 258714 o

Referee Alan King Ref 11883 o

Referee chris Halliday Ref 556792 o

Referee o

Starter Stacey Currie JL2S 1617396 o

Starter o

Finish Judge Spectator Side Jackie Harrison JL2S 944191 o Balcony side

Finish Judge Window Side o window side

Stroke Spectator Side David Lander Ref 244778 o balcony side

Stroke Window Side Yvonne King JL2 151155 o window side

start end

Chief Time Keeper Lee Smith Ref 1512596 o

Chief Time Keeper Susan Lander JL2S 11838 o

Chief Time Keeper o

Chief Insp Turns Sarah Purser JL1 1503937 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L1) Sarah Martin JL2 Trainee 1710839 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L2) Aimee Wright JL1 1731082 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L3) Hayley Wilson JL1 1684238 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L4) Alastair Littlewood JL1 1588075 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L5) Danielle Hibbitt JL1 1754847 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L6) Susan Wainscot Ref 13442 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L7) Kelly Wright JL2S Trainee 1480179 o

TK / Inspector of Turns (L8) Russell Trahearn JL2S 1346038 o

turn end

Chief Insp Turns John Sneesby  JL2S 1195700 o

Inspector of Turns (L1) Ian Morley JL2S 1573014 o

Inspector of Turns (L2) o

Inspector of Turns (L3) Dev Reedha JL2S Trainee 1442532 o

Inspector of Turns (L4) o

Inspector of Turns (L5) Judy Leader Ref 256900 o

Inspector of Turns (L6) o

Inspector of Turns (L7) Duncan  Brown  JL2S Trainee 1573896 o

Inspector of Turns (L8) o

Comfort Break o

Comfort Break o

Extra o

Extra o

Extra o

Extra o

Trainee Referee o

Trainee JL2S o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL2 o

Trainee JL1 Sally Singh JL1 Trainee 1573980 o chief timekeeper 

Trainee JL1 Emma Redwood JL1 Trainee 1507001 o

Trainee JL1 Lianne  Moore JL1 Trainee 1672958 o

Trainee JL1 Alice Hack JL1 Trainee 473636 o

Trainee JL1 Matt Callingham JL1 Trainee 1754223 o

Trainee JL1 o
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